

\204

W.P(C)No. 350 OF 1993

ITEM No.MM-A

Court No. 1

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. NO.....OF 2003 IN W.P.(C) NO. 350 OF 1993

State of MaharashtraPetitioner (s)

VERSUS

Asso.of Management of Unaided Pvt. Med. & Dental
Colleges, MaharashtraRespondent (s)

Date : 23/09/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Petitioner (s)Mr. U.U. Lalit, Adv.
Mr. Ravi K. Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. P.H. Parekh, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 26th September, 2003.

(Alka Dudeja) (Suraj Parkash)
Court Master Court Master