

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO./2005 WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO. 350 OF 1993

ISLAMIC ACADEMY OF EDUCATION & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF KARNATAKA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions)

Date: 21/04/2005 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Applicant (s)

Ms. Roxna Swamy, Adv.

Mr. Naveen R Nath, Adv.

Ms. Hetu Arora, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 25th April, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(It is stated by the counsel that some other similar I.As. relating to Engineering Colleges are coming up for hearing on 25th April, 2005)